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Puesto en la

general Dorsal Apellidos, Nombre
1 266 Rodriguez Beneitez, Jorge
2 63 Herrero Gonzalez, Ignacio
3 307 Serrano Pérez, Luis Alberto
4 269 Rodriguez Casado, Enrique
5 215 Pindado Alonso, Jose Maria
6 339 Rivera Calvo, Miguel Angel
7 33  Moro Diez, Héctor
8 202 Cuevas Juan, Pedro Ignacio
9 126 Pedrero Santos, Jaime
10 326 Pinto Sard3, José Maria
11 46  Sanchez Peix, Cesareo
12 314 Lopez Ramos, David
13 18 Alvarez Alejo, Raul
14 101 Gonzalez Gonzalez, Antonio
15 90 Asensio Sanchez, Jose Manuel
16 313 Vara Ferrero, Raul
17 330 Alonso Garcia, Raul Marcos
18 301 Oliveira Rodriguez, Jose Antonio
19 43 Alonso Dominguez, Angel Jesus
20 108 De Paz Hernandez, Julio
21 318 Casquero Fernandez, Fernando
22 213 Aranda Juntas, Antonio
23 123  Zapardiel Otero, Ruben
24 234 Pedraza Galindo, Luis Gustavo
25 169 Prieto Marqués, Manuel Angel
26 274  Garcia Rubio, Agustin
27 239 Romero Valencia, Jaime
28 207 Hernandez Fernandez, Victor
29 279 Ferrero Matellanes, Felipe
30 317 Centeno Fernandez, Jose Angel
31 110 Rodriguez Ruiz, Roberto
32 224 Hernando Garcia, Juan Carlos
33 225 Garcia Garcia, Francisco Javier
34 290 Diez Esteban, Francisco Javier
35 355 Moreno Magan, Felix
36 155 Bermejo Martin, Jose Vicente
37 311 Garcia Calvo, Maximino
38 97  Barrios Vidal, Manuel
39 204 Mezquita Fernandez, Javier
40 286 Mucientes Rey, Miguel
41 71 Ranilla Capitan, Manuel
42 209 Ortega Garcia, Esteban
43 219 Perez Perez, Luis Fernando
44 170 Garcia Arguello, Francisco
45 14 Gomez Aguado, Luis Manuel
46 95 Mendez San Frutos, Oscar
47 226 Sampedro Morillo, Jesus
48 37 Vicente Gémez, Jesus
49 258 Martinez Barniol, Eduardo
50 243  Luengo Puerto, Alberto
51 349 Vila Fernandez, Julio
52 106 Nistal Moran, Jose Antonio
53 31 Olmedo Pinedo, Acacio
54 275 Gonzalez Prieto, Juan Gabriel
55 158 Gonzalez Ferndndez, Francisco Manuel
56 132 Toquero Velasco, Diego
57 176 Bausela Conejo, Salustiano
58 335 Solar Abad, Gabriel
59 20 Diez-andino Ruiz, Bonifacio
60 109 Merchan Martin, José Ricardo
61 348 Gonzalez Saez, Manuel
62 177 Garcia Moraén, José Carlos
63 61 Robledo Martin De BI, José Luis
64 282 Morales Martin, Jorge M.
65 218 Paredes, Jesus
66 105 Alonso Alonso, Jests Angel
67 232  Manso, Jose

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Tiempo oficial

Pégina 1

1:13:22
1:15:02
1:15:13
1:16:29
1:16:33
1:16:48
1:16:57
1:17:29
1:18:12
1:19:10
1:19:46
1:20:08
1:20:20
1:20:25
1:20:33
1:21:42
1:22:28
1:22:35
1:22:36
1:22:40
1:22:59
1:23:18
1:23:19
1:23:45
1:24:02
1:24:17
1:24:18
1:24:29
1:24:34
1:24:40
1:24:46
1:24:51
1:24:52
1:25:04
1:25:20
1:25:30
1:25:57
1:26:01
1:26:09
1:26:20
1:26:34
1:26:50
1:26:50
1:27:03
1:27:03
1:27:07
1:27:09
1:27:14
1:27:19
1:27:29
1:27:48
1:28:01
1:28:15
1:28:15
1:28:20
1:28:24
1:28:39
1:28:40
1:28:52
1:28:57
1:29:05
1:29:06
1:29:13
1:29:16
1:29:22
1:29:32
1:29:44

Ritmo
3:29
3:33
3:34
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:39
3:41
3:42
3:45
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:49
3:49
3:52
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:57
3:57
3:58
3:59
3:60
3:60
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:01
4:01
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:03
4:04
4:05
4:05
4:05
4:06
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:08
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:09
4:10
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:12
4:12
4:12
4:13
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:15
4:15
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sexo
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Ciudad

Almeida De Sayago
Oropesa

Ledn

Valladolid

Valladolid

Zamora

Pola De Laviana
Ledn

Valladolid

Zamora

Zamora

Benavente

Zamora

La Virgen Del Camino
Valladolid

Burganes De Valverde
Ledn

Valladolid
Fuentespreadas
Zamora

Zamora

Oropesa

Oropesa

Viana De Cega

La Bafieza

Santa Marta De Torme
Barcelona

Zamora

Zamora

Zamora

Zamora

Valladolid

Valladolid

Zamora

Toro

Valladolid

Zamora

Zamora

San Juan Del Rebolla
Valladolid

Zamora

Castroverde De Campo
Benavente

Zamora

Zamora

Zamora

Valladolid

Santa Teresa
Medina Del Campo
Zamora

Zamora

La Bafieza

Zaratan

Salamanca

La Bafieza

Frumales

Zamora

Venta De Bafios
Valladolid
Salamanca
Pefiaranda De Bracamo
Zamora

Oropesa

Santovenia De Pisuer
Valladolid

Zamora

Zamaora

— D
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Puesto en la Puesto por

general Dorsal Apellidos, Nombre Tiempo oficial Ritmo sexo Ciudad
68 228 Robles Garcia, Carlos Alberto 1:29:48 4:15 68 Valladolid
69 75 Ruiz Serrador, Jose Angel 1:29:49 4:15 69 Velliza
70 164 Fernandez Cervifio, Jorge 1:30:08 4:16 70 Ponferrada
71 208 Charro Regueras, Jose Carlos 1:30:09 4:17 71 Benavente
72 333 Vecilla Barrio, Jose Ignacio 1:30:22 4:17 72 Zamora
73 21  Gonzdlez Garcia, Benjamin 1:30:46 4:18 73 Valladolid
74 356 Gonzalez Martin, Rafael 1:30:58 4:19 74 Vitoria
75 322 Santiago Santiago, Santiago 1:31:01 4:19 75 Zamora
76 115 Gonzalez Blanco, Santiago 1:31:13 4:19 76 Zamora
77 154 Soria Gonzalez, José 1:31:17 4:20 77 Soria
78 3 Dominguez Rivera, Luis Alberto 1:31:25 4:20 78 Zamora
79 107 Ferndndez Fernandez, Francisco Javier 1:31:32 4:20 79 Barbadas
80 175 Bermejo Martin, Juan Antonio 1:31:35 4:20 80 Valladolid
81 119 Gonzalez Rodriguez, Francisco Javier 1:31:38 4:20 81 Valladolid
82 268 Mezquita Fernandez, Santiago 1:31:52 4:21 82 San Juan Del Rebolla
83 73  Ruiz Rosa, Miguel Angel 1:31:53 4:21 83 Aldea Mayor De San M
84 187 Rebollo Bermejo, Oscar 1:32:15 4:22 84 Valladolid
85 153 Barroso Lopez, Ricardo 1:32:24 4:23 85 Candelario
86 156 Chico Luruefia, Ignacio 1:32:24 4:23 86 Salamanca
87 306 De Las Heras Cantala, Jose Antonio 1:32:25 4:23 87 Valladolid
88 230 Muiioz De La Torre, Javier 1:32:29 4:23 88 Villarrin De Campos
89 55 Monja Hernandez, Jesus 1:32:37 4:23 89 Oropesa
90 48  Silva Barreira, Roberto 1:32:42 4:23 90 Zamora
91 198 Rios Ferreras, Carlos 1:32:43 4:23 91 Zamora
92 41 Castafio Garzén, Domingo 1:32:43 4:23 92 Zamora
93 220 Tristan Martin, José Maria 1:33:22 4:25 93 Palencia
94 103 Bueno, Miguel Angel 1:33:26 4:26 94 Valladolid
95 160 Gonzalez Garcia, David 1:33:34 4:26 95 Medina Del Campo
96 237 Montalvo Prada, Alejandro 1:33:42 4:27 96 Zamora
97 231 Alonso Acebes, José 1:33:42 4:27 97 Valladolid
98 217 Lorenzo Pocero, Jesus 1:34:00 4:27 98 Medina Del Campo
99 320 Sanchez Moreta, Jesus 1:34:03 4:27 99 Sanzoles
100 305 Martin Arranz, Luis Fernando 1:34:04 4:27 100 Valladolid
101 168 Fombellida Villafrue, Angel 1:34:11 4:28 101 Baltanas
102 192 lllana Simon, David 1:34:13 4:28 102 Palencia
103 235 Manzano Casado, Juan Carlos 1:34:18 4:28 103 Valladolid
104 294  Santos Marcos, Samuel 1:34:34 4:29 104 Renedo De Esqueva
105 29 Sevillano Rodriguez, Wenceslao 1:34:38 4:29 105 Morales Del Vino
106 135 Ndiiez Vadillo, Sergio 1:34:39 4:29 106 Valldolid
107 94  Martin Cocho, Felipe 1:34:43 4:29 107 Villalcampo
108 36 Pardo Alvarez, Rubén 1:34:48 4:30 108 Zamora
109 58 Garcia Guerrero, Juan De Dios 1:34:50 4:30 109 Oropesa
110 70  Pascual Del Amo, Sergio 1:34:50 4:30 110 Yeles
111 92 Gutierrez Mesonero, Jose Maria 1:34:51 4:30 111 Salamanca
112 28 Melero Custa, Jesus Maria 1:34:52 4:30 112 Valladolid
113 16  Martin Villota, Angel 1:34:56 4:30 113 Simancas
114 199 Quijano Arenas, Carlos 1:34:58 4:30 114 Itero De La Vega
115 27  Moro Del Castillo, Jose Ignacio 1:35:02 4:30 115 Valladolid
116 172 Fernandez Fidalgo, Héctor 1:35:14 4:31 116 Zamora
117 69 Sanchez Bermejo, Rafael 1:35:17 4:31 117 Toledo
118 325 Alejandre Pérez, Victor Manuel 1:35:19 4:31 118 Villaralvo
119 178 Dominguez Ramos, Victor 1:35:24 4:32 119 Zamora
120 210 Morales Blanco, Eugenio 1:35:29 4:32 120 Benavente
121 262 Vaquero Giron, Manuel Angel 1:35:33 4:32 121 Zamora
122 190 Dominguez Berjon, Jose 1:35:35 4:32 122 Trobajo Del Camino
123 295 Vazquez Goiri, Angel 1:35:43 4:32 123 Valladolid
124 120 Potente Gonzalez, Jose 1:35:54 4:33 124 Valladolid
125 72 Sinovas Larreta, Pablo 1:35:55 4:33 125 Valladolid
126 299 Serrano Baz, Chisco 1:35:58 4:33 126 Zamora
127 124  Arroyo Otero, Raul 1:36:16 4:34 127 Leganes
128 128 Suela Sanchez, Javier 1:36:16 4:34 128 Oropesa
129 336 Martin Lopez, Juan Antonio 1:36:25 4:34 129 Madrid
130 11  Sanchez Sanchez, Miguel 1:36:32 4:35 130 Zamora
131 245 Rebollo Pérez, Francico Javier 1:36:34 4:35 131 Valladolid
132 247 Garcia Martin, Jose Manuel 1:36:56 4:36 132 Valladolid
133 253 Martin Gonzalez, Jesus Angel 1:37:01 4:36 133 Salamanca
134 146 Tejedor Tejedor, Gabino 1:37:04 4:36 134 Salamanca



Puesto en la
general
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
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CLASIFICACION GENERAL
Dorsal Apellidos, Nombre Tiempo oficial

256 Gonzalez Sadia, Ricardo 1:37:10
259 Dominguez Navajo, Oscar 1:37:11
351 Garcia Valdumciel, Francisco Javier 1:37:23
244 Menendez Gutierrez, Francisco 1:37:27
142 Hernandez Mendez, Raul 1:37:40
291 Enriquez Rodriguez, Jose 1:37:55
277 Baz Anton, Manuel 1:37:58
302 Alonso Aguado, Victor Manuel 1:38:11
8  Luis Ferreiro, Julio 1:38:13
59 Dorado Herrero, Juan Jose 1:38:14
52  Oliver Cepeda, Gonzalo 1:38:15
323 Vega Santos, Felicisimo 1:38:18
240 Antdn Lanseros, Francisco 1:38:30
45 De Las Heras Galan, Carlos 1:38:41
344 Esteban Rios, Hector 1:38:46
346 Perez La Fuente, Jonathan 1:38:52
137 Fermoso Rodriguez, David 1:38:54
221 Morelle Calvo, Jose Luis 1:38:59
47  Prieto Martin, Miguel Angel 1:39:00
185 Gonzalez Garcia, Alberto 1:39:03
297 Diez Almaraz, David 1:39:13
270 Vifdas Nieto, Jose Antonio 1:39:20
287 Oliva Hernandez, Arturo 1:39:23
361 Prieto Santos, Sergio 1:39:28
117 Alonso, Carlos Muriel 1:39:30
206 Garcia Martin, Ignacio 1:39:34
122 Gonzalez Romero, Angel 1:39:36
38 Huapaya Benito, Francisco Javier 1:39:37
296 Garcia Martin, Alberto 1:39:39
300 Sanchez Martin, Enrique-ramén 1:39:41
342 Rios lzquierdo, Francisco J. 1:39:45
197 Suarez Izquierdo, Gabriel 1:39:58
25 Mera Merino, Eva Maria 1:40:04
26 Mera Merino, Oscar 1:40:04
6  Escudero, Ifiaki 1:40:17
200 Falces Yoldi, Miguel Angel 1:40:17
116 Vazquez Aparicio, Eduardo 1:40:46
252  Afiejos Rojo, Juan Carlos 1:40:50
129 Valenzuela Lépez, Juan Antonio 1:40:53
163 Espinosa Novillo, Jose Maria 1:41:00
278 Carbajo Calvo, Aurelio 1:41:04
13 Diaz Rodriguez, Jesus 1:41:27
353 Gonzalez Rodriguez, Ismael 1:41:28
182 Alonso Ramos, Luis Alfonso 1:41:41
161 Gutiérrez Gutiérrez, Jesus Maria 1:41:44
118 Manrique Lopez, Jesus 1:42:11
23 Marinero Sanz, Pedro 1:42:12
276 Pordomingo Lopez, Manuel 1:42:25
150 Fernandez Sobrino, Jesus 1:42:30
263 Miguel Formariz, Raul 1:42:31
167 Fernandez Sobrino, Raul 1:42:31
80 Galdo, Francisco Jose 1:42:44
15 Vazquez Sastre, Elvira 1:42:53
93 Diez Asensio, Jesus Antonio 1:42:58
157 Nieto Borrego, Alberto 1:42:58
24  Sanchez Calvo, Santiago 1:43:17
238 Fernandez Lozano, Luis 1:43:26
32 Ortufez Serrano, Raul 1:43:28
261 Pino Fernandez, José Manuel 1:43:52
272 Alejandre Girdn, Toribio Roberto 1:44:04
56 Gutiérrez Rodriguez, José Manuel 1:44:09
68 Castafio Urbano, Carlos 1:44:10
319 Sanchez Sanchez, Miguel 1:44:12
227 Saez Margoton, Juan Ignacio 1:44:21
343  Perez Miguel, Juan 1:44:24
216 Alvarez Fernandez, Sergio 1:44:32
188 Garcia-coelho Becerr, Sergio 1:44:42

Pégina 3

Ritmo

4:37
4:37
4:37
4:37
4:38
4:38
4:38
4:39
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:48
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:54
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:56
4:57
4:57
4:57
4:58
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Puesto por

sexo
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

154

158

160
161
162
163
164
165
166

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Ciudad

Leon

Vitoria

San Miguel de la Rib
Villalbilla De Burgo
Zamora

Renedo De Esqueva
Zamora
Fuentespreadas
Palencia

Oropesa

Oropesa

Villanueva De Valroj
Santibafiez De Vidria
Zamora

Zamora

Santa Marta De Torme
Valladolid
Valladolid

Zamora

Medina Del Campo
Roales Del Pan
Zamora

Ciudad Rodrigo
Zamora

Zamora

Zamora

Valladolid
Valladolid

Zamora

Zamora

Zamora

Zamora

Pedrajas De San Este
Pedrajas De San Este
Valladolid
Valladolid

Zamora

Villamayor De Campos
Bejar

Ciudad Real

Zamora

Salamanca

Puente del Canto
Zamora

Palencia

Valladolid
Valladolid

Zamora

Palencia

Zamora

Valladolid

Vitoria

Laguna De Duero
Palencia

Salamanca
Villaralbo
Moreruela De Tabara
Valladolid
Valladolid

Cubillos

Oropesa

Humanes

Madrid

Valladolid

Zamora

Rueda

Zamora
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Puesto en la Puesto por

general Dorsal Apellidos, Nombre Tiempo oficial Ritmo sexo Ciudad
202 315 Chimeno Garcia, Javier 1:44:48 4:58 200 Zamora
203 293 Crespo Calvo, Ignacio 1:45:10 4:59 201 Zamora
204 83  Pérez-moneo, Andrés 1:45:24 4:60 202 Valladolid
205 98 Pérez Calvo, Carmen Del Pilar 1:45:36 5:00 3 Zamora
206 280 Marcos Lorenzo, Adolfo 1:46:03 5:01 203 Medina Del Campo
207 292 Peldez Caballero, Pablo 1:46:11 5:02 204 Zamora
208 222 Rodriguez Tejedor, Javier 1:46:13 5:02 205 Valladolid
209 223 Ballesteros Alvarez, M2 Paz 1:46:14 5:02 4 Valladolid
210 64  Triqueros Castafio, Rafael 1:46:23 5:03 206 Herreruela
211 67 Zapardiel Otero, Diego 1:46:23 5:03 207 Oropesa
212 60 Herrero Jiménez, Victor Hugo 1:46:26 5:03 208 Oropesa
213 62 Sanz Sanchez, Alvaro 1:46:28 5:03 209 Oropesa
214 257 Mayado Fidalgo, Roberto 1:46:42 5:03 210 Zamora
215 138 Fernandez Turifio, Juan Jose 1:46:51 5:04 211 Valladolid
216 121  Morcillo Garcia, Jorge 1:46:51 5:04 212 Valladolid
217 152 Barbero Ballesteros, Javi 1:47:24 5:06 213 Salamanca
218 233 Renilla Vega, Jose 1:47:31 5:06 214 Zamora
219 141 Fernandez Paino, Jose Angel 1:47:49 5:06 215 Zamora
220 102 Martin Hernandez, Angel 1:47:52 5:07 216 Zamora
221 136 Hierro Gonzélez, Carlos 1:47:59 5:07 217 Barcelona
222 196 Lorenzo Ferreras, Javier 1:48:22 5:08 218 Zamora
223 144 Sanchez Infanzén, Maria Agustina 1:48:23 5:08 5 Gijon
224 140 Galédn Romera, Manuel 1:48:31 5:09 219 Zamora
225 289 Jimenez, Pablo 1:48:33 5:09 220 Alcald De Henares
226 332 Manzano, Pedro 1:49:03 5:10 221 Renedo De Esgueva
227 81 Genicio Moro, Santi 1:49:11 5:11 222 Zamora
228 283 Vaquero Dominguez, Javier 1:49:12 5:11 223 La Felguera
229 125 Aceituno Seguera, Maria Pefiita 1:49:13 5:11 6 Oropesa
230 139 Peldez Blanco, Jonatan 1:49:19 5:11 224 Zamora
231 85  Pino Vega, Andres 1:49:20 5:11 225 Zamora
232 264 Posada Sanchez, Sara 1:49:21 5:11 7 Valladolid
233 159 Calleja Herrero, Ana Isabel 1:49:33 5:11 8 Villardondiego
234 267 Damaso Juan, Oscar 1:49:41 5:12 226 Alcorcon
235 360 Sanchez Sanz, Julio 1:50:00 5:13 227 Valladolid
236 345  Fincias Cruz, Gabriel 1:50:02 5:13 228 Faramontanos De Taba
237 241 Quijano Arenas, Jaime 1:50:03 5:13 229 Itero De La Vega
238 65 Valverde Blanco, David 1:50:21 5:14 230 Oropesa
239 40 Diez Garcia, Carlos 1:50:24 5:14 231 Zamora
240 255 Hernandez, Carlos 1:50:29 5:14 232 Zamora
241 201 Llamerosoto, Argimiro 1:50:57 5:16 233 Zamora
242 44 Ferrin Perez, Agustin 1:50:59 5:16 234 Zamora
243 34 Lahure-diaz, Frédérique 1:51:03 5:16 9 Viana De Cega
244 310 Gallego Jimenez, Mercedes 1:51:13 5:16 10 Valladolid
245 309 Mufioz Manso, Alfonso 1:51:13 5:16 235 Valladolid
246 250 Cuesta Santos, Jose Manuel 1:51:14 5:16 236 Valladolid
247 145 Mayora Torre, German Francisco 1:51:35 5:18 237 Gijon
248 89 Puente Rodriguez, Ricardo 1:51:39 5:18 238 Valladolid
249 205 Marcos Pedron, José Luis 1:51:55 5:18 239 Zamora
250 211 Lozano Barriuso, Juan Jose 1:51:57 5:18 240 Valladolid
251 186  Griffith, Hollis 1:51:58 5:18 11 Zamora
252 285 Chocarro Gonzalez, Carlos 1:52:13 5:19 241 Zamora
253 183 Marban Ibafiez, Eusebio 1:52:17 5:19 242 Zamora
254 246 Sanchez Bedera, David 1:52:32 5:20 243 Zaratan
255 324 Clemente Serrano, José Carlos 1:52:41 5:21 244 Zamora
256 328 Gonzalez Grandes, Manuel 1:52:53 5:21 245 Zamora
257 236 Portales Ramos, Raul 1:52:58 5:21 246 Benegiles
258 184 Fernandez Martin, Diego 1:53:08 5:22 247 Zamora
259 340 Sanchez Romero, Hector 1:53:11 5:22 248 Zamora
260 249 Rodriguez Gonzalez, Barbara 1:53:16 5:22 12 Salamanca
261 54  Alarcon Alacio, Juana 1:53:42 5:23 13 Oropesa
262 212 De Pando Garcia, José Manuel 1:53:47 5:24 249 Palencia
263 133 Lerma Garcia, Luis 1:53:53 5:24 250 Valladolid
264 214 Gomez Villaverde, Aurora 1:54:07 5:24 14 Aviles
265 147 Negro Lopez, Julio 1:54:22 5:25 251 Valladolid
266 35  Rollén Galende, Daniel Angel 1:54:26 5:26 252 Zamora
267 254  Carro Pernia, Jesus 1:54:38 5:26 253 Tabara
268 248 Roman Barrientos, Jose Antonio Jesus 1:55:07 5:27 254 Zamora



Puesto en la
general
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

ALY 5
N

E

»
43

D>

lora

Dorsal
134
191
327
271
321
298
203
338

51
12
260
195
242
165
334
82
50
179
180
66
308
329
91
22
193
149
148
341
312
57

337
357

84
100
189
354
104
162
347

181

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos, Nombre

Aguado Cuadrado, Francisco Javier
Romdn Muga, Carlos

Tabuyo Ramos, Tomas

Pizarro Faddn, José Antonio
Andres Santos, Carlos

Vranckx, Anne-sophie

Aranda Moraga, Fernando
Curto Luis, Jose Luis

Sanz Sanchez, Maria Isabel
Chocarro Martinez, Angel
Miguel Hernandez, Javier
Gonzalez Gonzalez, Jose Maria
Gonzalez Arias, Julio

Casado De Olmos, Oscar Manuel
Moran Dominguez, Miguel Angel
Royo Hernandez, Gabriela
Cortes Calvo, Enrique

Martin Prieto, Francisco

Santos Martin, Ngel

Minguez Covacho, Maria Amparo
Diaz Antén, Nuria

Barrios Ramos, Montserrat
Garcia Blanco, Jesus

Blazquez Chaves, Fernando
Pasalodos Toral, Manuel
Borrego De Fuentes, Noelia
Borrego Yeguas, Fernando
Santamaria Fernandez, Luis Jose
Prieto Prieto, Carlos

Fernandez Rodriguez, Sebastidn
Sanchez Hernando, Victor Javier
Gonzalez Rus, Guillermo
Santamaria Fernandez, Rafael
Fernandez Carracedo, Daniel
Nogueras Gomez, Jesus Luis
Schreck, Anja

Seidel Hartmann, Marie-Louise
Garcia Legido, Gabriel

Cespedes Mufioz, Pablo

Arias Cobos, Agustin

Calleja Alvarez, Mario

Cortés Calvo, Enrique

Garcia Marcos, Isidoro

Tiempo oficial

Pégina 5

1:55:07
1:55:07
1:55:30
1:56:01
1:56:14
1:56:32
1:56:48
1:57:00
1:57:16
1:57:28
1:57:34
1:58:00
1:58:12
1:58:22
1:58:40
1:58:40
1:58:47
1:58:52
1:58:52
1:59:07
1:59:10
1:59:17
1:59:18
1:59:31
2:00:35
2:01:01
2:01:01
2:01:25
2:02:26
2:02:32
2:02:35
2:04:05
2:04:05
2:05:13
2:05:37
2:08:23
2:08:45
2:09:06
2:10:36
2:13:41
2:15:40
2:15:59
2:16:42

Ritmo

5:27
5:27
5:29
5:30
5:31
5:31
5:32
5:32
5:34
5:34
5:34
5:36
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:39
5:40
5:43
5:44
5:44
5:45
5:48
5:49
5:49
5:53
5:53
5:56
5:57
6:05
6:06
6:07
6:12
6:20
6:26
6:27
6:29
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Puesto por

sexo
255
256
257
258
259
15
260
261
16
262
263
264
265
266
267
17
268
269
270
18
19
20
271
272
273
21
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
22
23
283
284
285
286
287
288

Ciudad
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Bolafios De Calatrava
Zamora
Oropesa
Carcar
Zamora
Ponferrada
Zamora
Valladolid
Zamora
Valladolid
Zamora
Arroyo De La Encomie
Zamora
Oropesa
Madrid
Zamora
Zamora
Avila
Valladolid
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Oropesa
Salamanca
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Ciudad Real
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Valladolid



XXIX MEDIA MARATON CIUDAD DE ZAMORA
10 de Marzo 2013

Pégina 6



XXIX MEDIA MARATON CIUDAD DE ZAMORA
10 de Marzo 2013

Pégina 7



XXIX MEDIA MARATON CIUDAD DE ZAMORA
10 de Marzo 2013

Pégina 8



XXIX MEDIA MARATON CIUDAD DE ZAMORA
10 de Marzo 2013

Pégina 9



XXIX MEDIA MARATON CIUDAD DE ZAMORA
10 de Marzo 2013

Pégina 10



